
European Junior Championship
Saturday, February 26, 2022 - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 EISTERT Julia AUT 156 19.07.2002
2 GROESS Chiara AUT 168 27.10.2003
3 CHARLIER Amandine BEL 85 14.03.2002
4 JORDENS Heloise BEL 170 09.10.2003
5 BAZHLEKOVA Silvia BUL 26.03.2003
6 MLADENOVA Sara BUL 273 31.08.2004
7 BLAZIC Dorja CRO 20 23.08.2003
8 SAKAC Tia CRO 243 28.01.2004
9 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 93 06.04.2005
10 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 95 03.10.2002
11 PROKESOVA Barbora CZE 255 26.10.2006
12 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 82 25.07.2003
13 CARLSEN ANDERSEN Thea DEN 264 06.08.2004
14 FENGER Filippa Dybdal DEN 140 12.11.2002
15 OLSTROEM Stine Bank DEN 189 18.04.2003
16 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie DEN 175 16.04.2004
17 GAYDOS Sofia ESP 94 15.07.2004
18 OSENDE Carmen ESP 203 05.03.2004
19 PORTILLO Claudia ESP 101 13.01.2004
20 TUCKER Ariadna ESP 50 14.11.2004
21 BONNY Esther FRA 51 16.12.2002
22 DARDE Cyrielle FRA 45 16.02.2003
23 PELLETIER Heloise FRA 46 08.07.2003
24 ROUSSEAU Marion FRA 128 19.08.2003
25 BEARDMORE Emily GBR 139 24.08.2002
26 SILK Georgia GBR 91 09.08.2002
27 STUTCHBURY Carolina GBR 35 23.10.2005
28 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR 37 23.12.2002
29 HOHENADEL Celia GER 125 26.11.2003
30 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah GER 97 12.09.2004
31 KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie GER 122 26.10.2003
32 ZONI Anna GER 167 06.06.2003
33 KOURKOULOU KOUSOUNI Charitini Antonia GRE 28.12.2002
34 KALOCSAI Luca HUN 28 14.04.2004
35 KOLLAR Anna HUN 137 26.02.2007
36 KOVACS Reka HUN 57 22.01.2004
37 NEKIFOR Erika HUN 98 19.02.2002
38 MCGILLION-MOORE Kaitlyn IRL 87 12.04.2004
39 DRUCK Lior ISR 53 10.06.2003
40 KOREN Lihi Peer ISR 106 12.09.2006
41 KURITZKY Gili ISR 33 17.09.2008
42 YARIV Ela ISR 138 17.04.2004
43 AMORE Giulia ITA 25 04.06.2003
44 BERTINI Irene ITA 157 19.08.2004
45 FERRARI Carlotta ITA 15 02.10.2003
46 MOLINARI Matilde ITA 108 12.01.2005
47 MALNIECE Juta LAT 34 01.08.2003
48 SITOVA Olga LAT 244 03.03.2003
49 COJOCARI Maria MDA 55 13.08.2005
50 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita MDA 174 29.07.2007
51 VOVCENCO Alexandra MDA 280 06.05.2007
52 ZAHAROVA Victoria MDA 195 25.02.2006
53 BUIJSE Valerie NED 287 28.05.2005
54 BUTIN BIK Elise NED 283 14.12.2002
55 EMANUEL Ava NED 254 24.08.2005
56 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina POL 14 08.11.2003
57 LACHMAN Antonina POL 107 18.01.2003
58 WIECZOREK Aleksandra POL 21 31.08.2002
59 ZURAWSKA Karolina POL 8 09.09.2004
60 DINCA Andreea ROU 56 03.09.2005
61 SOFRAN Teodora ROU 59 15.05.2003
62 VASILE Karina ROU 44 24.08.2004
63 BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasia RUS 80 16.12.2004
64 KAMALDINOVA Arina RUS 32 18.05.2003
65 MALYSHEVA Daria RUS 29 16.04.2003
66 SOLOVEVA Anna RUS 90 14.02.2004
67 CRETNIK Pia SLO 293 27.12.2003
68 HRIBAR Manca SLO 276 22.03.2006
69 MLEKUZ Eli SLO 246 18.02.2004



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 SERC Iza SLO 220 25.12.2004
71 JELICIC Julija SRB 194 26.03.2003
72 PAVLOVIC Silvija SRB 281 10.07.2005
73 STOJANOVIC Sonja SRB 266 09.10.2004
74 ZUNIC Milena SRB 269 11.10.2006
75 KIS Lili SWE 12.06.2005
76 MIKULAK Sara SWE 06.02.2006
77 POPPEL Ankita SWE 210 25.10.2003
78 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 49 01.01.2002
79 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR 48 06.01.2003
80 DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR 54 04.08.2005
81 ISBIR Alisa TUR 18 13.08.2005
82 TASDELEN Melike TUR 164 11.01.2003
83 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR 10 04.02.2002
84 PETROVA Kristina UKR 12 11.02.2005
85 POLOZIUK Alina UKR 5 05.05.2002
86 SOPIT Olga UKR 7 27.02.2003



13 pools
5 pools of 6 and 8 pools of 7
66 (76.74% of 86) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 POLOZIUK Alina UKR 5
2 SOPIT Olga UKR 7
3 ZURAWSKA Karolina POL 8
4 BUDENKO Kateryna UKR 10
5 PETROVA Kristina UKR 12
6 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina POL 14
7 FERRARI Carlotta ITA 15
8 ISBIR Alisa TUR 18
9 BLAZIC Dorja CRO 20
10 WIECZOREK Aleksandra POL 21
11 AMORE Giulia ITA 25
12 KALOCSAI Luca HUN 28
13 MALYSHEVA Daria RUS 29
14 KAMALDINOVA Arina RUS 32
15 KURITZKY Gili ISR 33
16 MALNIECE Juta LAT 34
17 STUTCHBURY Carolina GBR 35
18 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR 37
19 VASILE Karina ROU 44
20 DARDE Cyrielle FRA 45
21 PELLETIER Heloise FRA 46
22 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR 48
23 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 49
24 TUCKER Ariadna ESP 50
25 BONNY Esther FRA 51
26 DRUCK Lior ISR 53
27 DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR 54
28 COJOCARI Maria MDA 55
29 DINCA Andreea ROU 56
30 KOVACS Reka HUN 57
31 SOFRAN Teodora ROU 59
32 BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasia RUS 80
33 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 82
34 CHARLIER Amandine BEL 85
35 MCGILLION-MOORE Kaitlyn IRL 87
36 SOLOVEVA Anna RUS 90
37 SILK Georgia GBR 91
38 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 93
39 GAYDOS Sofia ESP 94
40 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 95
41 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah GER 97
42 NEKIFOR Erika HUN 98
43 PORTILLO Claudia ESP 101
44 KOREN Lihi Peer ISR 106
45 LACHMAN Antonina POL 107
46 MOLINARI Matilde ITA 108
47 KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie GER 122
48 HOHENADEL Celia GER 125
49 ROUSSEAU Marion FRA 128
50 KOLLAR Anna HUN 137
51 YARIV Ela ISR 138
52 BEARDMORE Emily GBR 139
53 FENGER Filippa Dybdal DEN 140
54 EISTERT Julia AUT 156
55 BERTINI Irene ITA 157
56 TASDELEN Melike TUR 164
57 ZONI Anna GER 167
58 GROESS Chiara AUT 168
59 JORDENS Heloise BEL 170
60 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita MDA 174
61 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie DEN 175
62 OLSTROEM Stine Bank DEN 189
63 JELICIC Julija SRB 194
64 ZAHAROVA Victoria MDA 195
65 OSENDE Carmen ESP 203
66 POPPEL Ankita SWE 210
67 SERC Iza SLO 220
68 SAKAC Tia CRO 243



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 SITOVA Olga LAT 244
70 MLEKUZ Eli SLO 246
71 EMANUEL Ava NED 254
72 PROKESOVA Barbora CZE 255
73 CARLSEN ANDERSEN Thea DEN 264
74 STOJANOVIC Sonja SRB 266
75 ZUNIC Milena SRB 269
76 MLADENOVA Sara BUL 273
77 HRIBAR Manca SLO 276
78 VOVCENCO Alexandra MDA 280
79 PAVLOVIC Silvija SRB 281
80 BUTIN BIK Elise NED 283
81 BUIJSE Valerie NED 287
82 CRETNIK Pia SLO 293
83 MIKULAK Sara SWE
84 KIS Lili SWE
85 KOURKOULOU KOUSOUNI Charitini Antonia GRE
86 BAZHLEKOVA Silvia BUL
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Strip Blue

09:00

Referee(s):

ROGUSHKIN Maxim (RUS)

DRUCK Lior ISR

FENGER Filippa Dybdal DEN

BEARDMORE Emily GBR

DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR

PAVLOVIC Silvija SRB

VOVCENCO Alexandra MDA

Strip Yellow

09:00

Referee(s):

COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

BONNY Esther FRA

COJOCARI Maria MDA

YARIV Ela ISR

HRIBAR Manca SLO

BUTIN BIK Elise NED

EISTERT Julia AUT

Strip Green

09:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)

ZURAWSKA Karolina POL

TUCKER Ariadna ESP

KOLLAR Anna HUN

BUIJSE Valerie NED

MLADENOVA Sara BUL

DINCA Andreea ROU

BERTINI Irene ITA



Strip Red

09:00

Referee(s):

DAL POZZOLO Marco (ITA)

TASDELEN Melike TUR

ZUNIC Milena SRB

KOVACS Reka HUN

CRETNIK Pia SLO

SCHREIBER Miriam SWE

ROUSSEAU Marion FRA

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

LENNON Christopher (GBR)

HOHENADEL Celia GER

ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR

STOJANOVIC Sonja SRB

GROESS Chiara AUT

PETROVA Kristina UKR

MIKULAK Sara SWE

SOFRAN Teodora ROU

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

VARGA Katalin (HUN)

KIS Lili SWE

ZONI Anna GER

BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasia RUS

PELLETIER Heloise FRA

MOLINARI Matilde ITA

KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina POL

PROKESOVA Barbora CZE



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

DARDE Cyrielle FRA

CARLSEN ANDERSEN Thea DEN

SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE

JORDENS Heloise BEL

FERRARI Carlotta ITA

KOURKOULOU KOUSOUNI Charitini Antonia GRE

KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie GER

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios (GRE)

LACHMAN Antonina POL

JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita MDA

BAZHLEKOVA Silvia BUL

VASILE Karina ROU

EMANUEL Ava NED

ISBIR Alisa TUR

CHARLIER Amandine BEL

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
ILIC Danijela (SRB)

BLAZIC Dorja CRO

MLEKUZ Eli SLO

KOREN Lihi Peer ISR

WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie DEN

WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR

MCGILLION-MOORE Kaitlyn IRL



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

SRNA Jan (CZE)

SOLOVEVA Anna RUS

SITOVA Olga LAT

PORTILLO Claudia ESP

OLSTROEM Stine Bank DEN

STUTCHBURY Carolina GBR

WIECZOREK Aleksandra POL

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

MALNIECE Juta LAT

AMORE Giulia ITA

SAKAC Tia CRO

SILK Georgia GBR

JELICIC Julija SRB

NEKIFOR Erika HUN

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
KOVRLIJA Ana (SRB)

ZAHAROVA Victoria MDA

ILLEKOVA Michala CZE

HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah GER

KALOCSAI Luca HUN

KAMALDINOVA Arina RUS

OSENDE Carmen ESP

Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

GASPER Christian (GER)

MALYSHEVA Daria RUS

GAYDOS Sofia ESP

SERC Iza SLO

POPPEL Ankita SWE

KOCOUROVA Adela CZE

KURITZKY Gili ISR



European Junior Championship
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FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 FERRARI Carlotta ITA 6 1.00 30 5 +25 Advanced
2 DRUCK Lior ISR 5 1.00 25 5 +20 Advanced
3 BONNY Esther FRA 5 1.00 25 6 +19 Advanced
4 KAMALDINOVA Arina RUS 5 1.00 25 8 +17 Advanced
5 ROUSSEAU Marion FRA 5 1.00 25 9 +16 Advanced
6 STUTCHBURY Carolina GBR 5 1.00 24 8 +16 Advanced
7 BLAZIC Dorja CRO 5 1.00 25 10 +15 Advanced
8 AMORE Giulia ITA 5 1.00 23 8 +15 Advanced
9 MALYSHEVA Daria RUS 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
10 TUCKER Ariadna ESP 6 1.00 30 18 +12 Advanced
11 LACHMAN Antonina POL 5 0.83 28 11 +17 Advanced
12 BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasia RUS 5 0.83 27 14 +13 Advanced
13T ISBIR Alisa TUR 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
13T BERTINI Irene ITA 5 0.83 28 17 +11 Advanced
15 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina POL 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
16 PETROVA Kristina UKR 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
17 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR 4 0.80 24 8 +16 Advanced
18 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 4 0.80 24 9 +15 Advanced
19 NEKIFOR Erika HUN 4 0.80 22 9 +13 Advanced
20 COJOCARI Maria MDA 4 0.80 22 10 +12 Advanced
21 WIECZOREK Aleksandra POL 4 0.80 23 12 +11 Advanced
22 MOLINARI Matilde ITA 4 0.67 25 14 +11 Advanced
23 KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie GER 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
24 VASILE Karina ROU 4 0.67 24 17 +7 Advanced
25 KOLLAR Anna HUN 4 0.67 23 17 +6 Advanced
26 DARDE Cyrielle FRA 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
27 SOFRAN Teodora ROU 4 0.67 22 18 +4 Advanced
28 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 4 0.67 24 22 +2 Advanced
29 DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR 3 0.60 20 14 +6 Advanced
30 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah GER 3 0.60 18 12 +6 Advanced
31 BEARDMORE Emily GBR 3 0.60 17 13 +4 Advanced
32 KURITZKY Gili ISR 3 0.60 17 14 +3 Advanced
33 GAYDOS Sofia ESP 3 0.60 20 18 +2 Advanced
34 PORTILLO Claudia ESP 3 0.60 18 16 +2 Advanced
35 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 3 0.60 20 20 0 Advanced
36 ZURAWSKA Karolina POL 3 0.50 27 20 +7 Advanced
37 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR 3 0.50 26 19 +7 Advanced
38 ZONI Anna GER 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
39 HOHENADEL Celia GER 3 0.50 25 26 -1 Advanced
40 CHARLIER Amandine BEL 3 0.50 18 20 -2 Advanced
41 PELLETIER Heloise FRA 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
42 KALOCSAI Luca HUN 2 0.40 20 18 +2 Advanced
43 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 2 0.40 19 17 +2 Advanced
44 MALNIECE Juta LAT 2 0.40 19 19 0 Advanced
45 EISTERT Julia AUT 2 0.40 18 18 0 Advanced
46T TASDELEN Melike TUR 2 0.40 17 17 0 Advanced
46T SOLOVEVA Anna RUS 2 0.40 17 17 0 Advanced
48 SILK Georgia GBR 2 0.40 16 17 -1 Advanced
49 FENGER Filippa Dybdal DEN 2 0.40 17 19 -2 Advanced
50 POPPEL Ankita SWE 2 0.40 18 21 -3 Advanced
51T KOREN Lihi Peer ISR 2 0.40 16 20 -4 Advanced
51T BUTIN BIK Elise NED 2 0.40 16 20 -4 Advanced
51T MCGILLION-MOORE Kaitlyn IRL 2 0.40 16 20 -4 Advanced
54 OSENDE Carmen ESP 2 0.40 13 17 -4 Advanced
55 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie DEN 2 0.40 14 19 -5 Advanced
56 YARIV Ela ISR 2 0.40 13 19 -6 Advanced
57 KOVACS Reka HUN 2 0.40 13 20 -7 Advanced
58 DINCA Andreea ROU 2 0.33 19 22 -3 Advanced
59 GROESS Chiara AUT 2 0.33 23 28 -5 Advanced
60 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita MDA 2 0.33 18 23 -5 Advanced
61T MIKULAK Sara SWE 2 0.33 19 27 -8 Advanced
61T STOJANOVIC Sonja SRB 2 0.33 19 27 -8 Advanced
63 KOURKOULOU KOUSOUNI Charitini Antonia GRE 2 0.33 16 28 -12 Advanced
64 ZUNIC Milena SRB 1 0.20 13 23 -10 Advanced
65 SITOVA Olga LAT 1 0.20 12 23 -11 Advanced
66 PAVLOVIC Silvija SRB 1 0.20 11 24 -13 Advanced
67 SAKAC Tia CRO 1 0.20 9 22 -13 Eliminated
68T JELICIC Julija SRB 1 0.20 9 23 -14 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
68T CRETNIK Pia SLO 1 0.20 9 23 -14 Eliminated
70 VOVCENCO Alexandra MDA 1 0.20 8 23 -15 Eliminated
71 JORDENS Heloise BEL 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
72 BAZHLEKOVA Silvia BUL 1 0.17 16 28 -12 Eliminated
73 BUIJSE Valerie NED 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
74 PROKESOVA Barbora CZE 1 0.17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
75 EMANUEL Ava NED 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
76T CARLSEN ANDERSEN Thea DEN 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
76T KIS Lili SWE 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
78T SERC Iza SLO 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
78T OLSTROEM Stine Bank DEN 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
78T MLEKUZ Eli SLO 0 0.00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
81 MLADENOVA Sara BUL 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
82T ZAHAROVA Victoria MDA 0 0.00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
82T HRIBAR Manca SLO 0 0.00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
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Saturday, February 26, 2022 - 09:00
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 STUTCHBURY Carolina GBR 23.10.2005
2 BERTINI Irene ITA 19.08.2004
3T VASILE Karina ROU 24.08.2004
3T DRUCK Lior ISR 10.06.2003
5 FERRARI Carlotta ITA 02.10.2003
6 BONNY Esther FRA 16.12.2002
7 ROUSSEAU Marion FRA 19.08.2003
8 BLAZIC Dorja CRO 23.08.2003
9 AMORE Giulia ITA 04.06.2003
10 TUCKER Ariadna ESP 14.11.2004
11 LACHMAN Antonina POL 18.01.2003
12 BEZNOSIKOVA Anastasia RUS 16.12.2004
13 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan GBR 23.12.2002
14 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 01.01.2002
15 NEKIFOR Erika HUN 19.02.2002
16 ZURAWSKA Karolina POL 09.09.2004
17 KAMALDINOVA Arina RUS 18.05.2003
18 MALYSHEVA Daria RUS 16.04.2003
19 ISBIR Alisa TUR 13.08.2005
20 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina POL 08.11.2003
21 PETROVA Kristina UKR 11.02.2005
22 COJOCARI Maria MDA 13.08.2005
23 WIECZOREK Aleksandra POL 31.08.2002
24 MOLINARI Matilde ITA 12.01.2005
25 KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie GER 26.10.2003
26 KOLLAR Anna HUN 26.02.2007
27 SOFRAN Teodora ROU 15.05.2003
28 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah GER 12.09.2004
29 BEARDMORE Emily GBR 24.08.2002
30 KURITZKY Gili ISR 17.09.2008
31 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR 06.01.2003
32 HOHENADEL Celia GER 26.11.2003
33 DARDE Cyrielle FRA 16.02.2003
34 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 25.07.2003
35 DURUKAN Almila Birce TUR 04.08.2005
36 GAYDOS Sofia ESP 15.07.2004
37 PORTILLO Claudia ESP 13.01.2004
38 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 06.04.2005
39 ZONI Anna GER 06.06.2003
40 CHARLIER Amandine BEL 14.03.2002
41 PELLETIER Heloise FRA 08.07.2003
42 KALOCSAI Luca HUN 14.04.2004
43 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 03.10.2002
44 MALNIECE Juta LAT 01.08.2003
45 EISTERT Julia AUT 19.07.2002
46T TASDELEN Melike TUR 11.01.2003
46T SOLOVEVA Anna RUS 14.02.2004
48 SILK Georgia GBR 09.08.2002
49 FENGER Filippa Dybdal DEN 12.11.2002
50 POPPEL Ankita SWE 25.10.2003
51T BUTIN BIK Elise NED 14.12.2002
51T MCGILLION-MOORE Kaitlyn IRL 12.04.2004
51T KOREN Lihi Peer ISR 12.09.2006
54 OSENDE Carmen ESP 05.03.2004
55 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Marie DEN 16.04.2004
56 YARIV Ela ISR 17.04.2004
57 KOVACS Reka HUN 22.01.2004
58 DINCA Andreea ROU 03.09.2005
59 GROESS Chiara AUT 27.10.2003
60 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita MDA 29.07.2007
61T MIKULAK Sara SWE 06.02.2006
61T STOJANOVIC Sonja SRB 09.10.2004
63 KOURKOULOU KOUSOUNI Charitini Antonia GRE 28.12.2002
64 SITOVA Olga LAT 03.03.2003
65 ZUNIC Milena SRB 11.10.2006
66 PAVLOVIC Silvija SRB 10.07.2005
67 SAKAC Tia CRO 28.01.2004
68T CRETNIK Pia SLO 27.12.2003



Place Name Country Birthdate
68T JELICIC Julija SRB 26.03.2003
70 VOVCENCO Alexandra MDA 06.05.2007
71 JORDENS Heloise BEL 09.10.2003
72 BAZHLEKOVA Silvia BUL 26.03.2003
73 BUIJSE Valerie NED 28.05.2005
74 PROKESOVA Barbora CZE 26.10.2006
75 EMANUEL Ava NED 24.08.2005
76T CARLSEN ANDERSEN Thea DEN 06.08.2004
76T KIS Lili SWE 12.06.2005
78T OLSTROEM Stine Bank DEN 18.04.2003
78T MLEKUZ Eli SLO 18.02.2004
78T SERC Iza SLO 25.12.2004
81 MLADENOVA Sara BUL 31.08.2004
82T HRIBAR Manca SLO 22.03.2006
82T ZAHAROVA Victoria MDA 25.02.2006



European Junior Championship
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Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALSHAMALI Rashed KUW B 15121973003 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
BORSODI Andras NOR B 18091967000 Video: 2
CELLER Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
COSTANZO Vincenzo ITA B 21081992007 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Video: 2
DAL POZZOLO Marco ITA B 15121989006 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
GASPER Christian GER B 04051982003 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
GEROSSIDERIS Efstathios GRE B 14061970000 Ref: 1 Video: 2
GORAL Tomasz SWE B 13061981000 Ref: 1
ILIC Danijela SRB B 22071971000 Ref: 1 Video: 2
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB B 16041990000 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Assist: 2 Video: 1
KOVRLIJA Ana SRB B 08041986000 Ref: 1 Video: 2
LENNON Christopher GBR B 21121991003 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
OOSTERBOSCH Thibault BEL B 18081989001 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1
OSTROVSKI Denis EST B 21111979000 Video: 2
ROGUSHKIN Maxim RUS B 05031991004 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Ref: 1
SRNA Jan CZE B 21051990001 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
VARGA Katalin HUN B 01071980000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1


